EUNIS 2024
"'ATHENS

Wednesday 5" of June

08.00 BUS TRANSFER FROM CITY CENTRE

08.30-09.00 REGISTRATION

EUNIS 2024

CONGRESS SCHEDULE

09.00-09.15

09.00-09.45

09.45-10.15

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-13.15

13.15-14.30

14.30-15.20

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-17.00

OPENING REMARKS Auditorium

EUNIS COMMUNITY PANEL Auditorium

KEYNOTE: WOLFGANG NEJDL, LARGE LANGUAGE MODELS AND EDUCATION Auditorium

Digital
Transformation 1

Auditorium

MOVE TIME

Enterprise
Architecture
Capability
Mapping

Library

COFFEE AND EXHIBITION

Benchmarking &
Trends 1

Benchmarking &
Trends 2

Auditorium

Enterprise
Architecture:
Good Practice

Library

Student Mobility
Room 101

Digital Diplomas
Room 101

LUNCH AND MEET OUR PARTNERS IN THE EXHIBITION

AV In Learning &
Teaching

Auditorium

Leadership Interoperability,
Forum: Part 1 Capabilities &
Library Ecosystems
Room 101
MOVE TIME

Spaces for
Learning

Room 103

Digital
Competence

Room 103

ID Management
& Student Cards

Room 103

Research
Management

Room 201

Learning &
Teaching

Room 201

Research
Infrastructure
& Security

Room 201

PLATINUM SPONSOR: AWS & ATHENA RC, UNLEASHING THE POWER OF CLOUD COMPUTING:

GREECE'S ATHENA RESEARCH CENTER ACCELERATES RESEARCH Auditorium

COFFEE AND EXHIBITION

Communities of
Practice

Auditorium

Leadership
Forum: Part 1
(Continued)

Library

VR Workshop
Room 101

Sustainable &
Secure IT

Room 103

Digital
Literacies for
Research

Room 201

17.00 BUSES TO ACROPOLIS MUSEUM



EUNIS 2024

' ' 'ATHENS

Thursday 6™ of June

08.00 BUS TRANSFER FROM CITY CENTRE

08.30-09.00 REGISTRATION

EUNIS 2024
CONGRESS SCHEDULE

09.00-09.10

09.10-09.45

09.45-10.20

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-13.15

13.15-14.30

14.30-15.20

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-18.00

OPENING REMARKS DAY 2 Auditorium
KEYNOTE: JOHN O'BRIEN, Al UNLEASHED Auditorium

Al PANEL Auditorium

MOVE TIME
Student Cards 2 Al Business Learning &
Auditorium Implementation 1 Intelligence Egagh:pg:
Library Room 101 Isciplinary
Examples
Room 103
COFFEE AND EXHIBITION
Information Al Service Design Research
Security Implementation 2 & Delivery Infrastructure
Auditorium Al'in HE Room 101 Room 103
Administration 1
Library
LUNCH AND MEET OUR PARTNERS IN THE EXHIBITION
Digital Alin HE Student Interoperability
Transformation 3 Administration 2 Information
Svst Room 103
Auditorium Library ystems
Room 101
MOVE TIME

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION: NATIONAL PERSPECTIVES PANEL Auditorium

COFFEE AND EXHIBITION

EUNIS GENERAL ASSEMBLY Auditorium

Digital
Transformation
2

Room 201

Digital Maturity
Workshop

Room 201

Digital
Credentials
& Mobility
Workshop

Room 201

Bus transfer (general departure 16.30 plus bus for GA attendees 18.15)



Q\us 2024 EUNIS 2024
|llAT“E“S CONGRESS SCHEDULE

Friday 7t of June

08.30 BUS TRANSFER FROM CITY CENTRE

09.00-09.30  Arrival/luggage store

09.30-09.50  KEYNOTE: ENA VOUTE, EU ALLIANCES: BUILDING OUR EUROPEAN IDENTITY Auditorium

09.50-10.20  EU ALLIANCES PANEL Auditorium

MOVE TIME
EU Alliances 2 Digital Credentials & ID Support for Research  Digital Readiness
10.30-11.30  Auditorium Management 1 Room 103 Room 201
Room 101
11.30-12.00 COFFEE AND EXHIBITION
EU Alliances 3 Digital Credentials & ID Research Data Leadership Forum:
12.00-13.10  Ayditorium Management 2 Management Part 2
Room 101 Room 103 Room 201

MOVE TIME
13.15-13.30  CLOSING REMARKS & PRESENTATION OF EUNIS 2025 Auditorium

13.45-14.30  Grab and Go Lunch

14.15 Buses to city and airport (please pre-book for airport)
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