



Wednesday 5th of June

		08.00 BUS TRANSF	ER FROM CITY CENT	RE			
		08.30-09.00	REGISTRATION				
09.00-09.15	OPENING REMARKS	S Auditorium					
09.00-09.45	EUNIS COMMUNITY PANEL Auditorium						
09.45-10.15	KEYNOTE: WOLFGANG NEJDL, LARGE LANGUAGE MODELS AND EDUCATION Auditorium						
		МО	VE TIME				
10.30-11.30	Digital Transformation 1 Auditorium	Enterprise Architecture Capability Mapping Library	Student Mobility Room 101	Spaces for Learning Room 103	Research Management Room 201		
11.30-12.00	COFFEE AND EXHIBITION						
12.00-13.15	Benchmarking & Trends 1 Benchmarking & Trends 2 Auditorium	Enterprise Architecture: Good Practice Library	Digital Diplomas Room 101	Digital Competence Room 103	Learning & Teaching Room 201		
13.15-14.30	LUNCH AND MEET OUR PARTNERS IN THE EXHIBITION						
14.30-15.20	AV In Learning & Teaching Auditorium	Leadership Forum: Part 1 Library	Interoperability, Capabilities & Ecosystems Room 101	ID Management & Student Cards Room 103	Research Infrastructure & Security Room 201		
		МО	VE TIME				
15.30-16.00	PLATINUM SPONSOR: AWS & ATHENA RC, UNLEASHING THE POWER OF CLOUD COMPUTING GREECE'S ATHENA RESEARCH CENTER ACCELERATES RESEARCH Auditorium						
16.00-16.15	COFFEE AND EXHIBITION						
16.15-17.00	Communities of Practice Auditorium	Leadership Forum: Part 1 (Continued) Library	VR Workshop Room 101	Sustainable & Secure IT Room 103	Digital Literacies for Research Room 201		
		17.00 B <u>USES TO</u>	ACROPOLIS MUSEUM	1			



Thursday 6th of June

		08.00 BUS TRANSFE	R FROM CITY CENT	RE			
		08.30-09.00 F	REGISTRATION				
09.00-09.10	OPENING REMARKS DAY 2 Auditorium						
09.10-09.45	KEYNOTE: JOHN O'BRIEN, AI UNLEASHED Auditorium						
09.45-10.20	AI PANEL Auditorium						
		MOVE	TIME				
10.30-11.30	Student Cards 2 Auditorium	AI Implementation 1 Library	Business Intelligence Room 101	Learning & Teaching: Disciplinary Examples Room 103	Digital Transformation 2 Room 201		
11.30-12.00	COFFEE AND EXHIBITION						
	Information Security	AI Implementation 2	Service Design & Delivery	Research Infrastructure	Digital Maturity Workshop		
12.00-13.15	Auditorium	AI in HE Administration 1 Library	Room 101	Room 103	Room 201		
13.15-14.30	LUNCH AND MEET OUR PARTNERS IN THE EXHIBITION						
14.30-15.20	Digital Transformation 3 Auditorium	Al in HE Administration 2 Library	Student Information Systems Room 101	Interoperability Room 103	Digital Credentials & Mobility Workshop Room 201		
		MOVE	TIME				
15.30-16.00	DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION: NATIONAL PERSPECTIVES PANEL Auditorium						
16.00-16.30	COFFEE AND EXHIBITION						
16.30-18.00	EUNIS GENERAL ASSEMBLY Auditorium						

Bus transfer (general departure **16.30** plus bus for GA attendees 18.15)



EUNIS 2024CONGRESS SCHEDULE

Friday 7th of June

08.30 BUS TRANSFER FROM CITY CENTRE								
09.00-09.30	Arrival/luggage store							
09.30-09.50	KEYNOTE: ENA VOÛTE, EU ALLIANCES: BUILDING OUR EUROPEAN IDENTITY Auditorium							
09.50-10.20	EU ALLIANCES PANEL Auditorium							
MOVE TIME								
10.30-11.30	EU Alliances 2 Auditorium	Digital Credentials & ID Management 1 Room 101	Support for Research Room 103	Digital Readiness Room 201				
11.30-12.00	COFFEE AND EXHIBITION							
12.00-13.10	EU Alliances 3 Auditorium	Digital Credentials & ID Management 2 Room 101	Research Data Management Room 103	Leadership Forum: Part 2 Room 201				
MOVE TIME								
13.15-13.30	CLOSING REMARKS & PRESENTATION OF EUNIS 2025 Auditorium							
13.45-14.30	Grab and Go Lunch							
14.15 Buses to city and airport (please pre-book for airport)								

